Survey on the entreprise’ sinformatical equipment by year, region, sizeclass and activity sector

Filters:
Reference period : Last 1 Y ear(2024)
Sizeclass: 10+

Y ear
Belgium
Sizeclass Region
Have a web site or a homepage
Broadband connection
Received ordersvia a website
10+ Received ordersvia EDI-type
User profile, account or licence on social networks
Pur chase of cloud computing services

Hosts databases via cloud computing services

Flandersregion

95%
28%

13%

2024
Belgium

Walloon region

97%
23%

12%

Brussels-Capital region

95%
28%

14%

Belgium

96%
27%

13%



